
 
                May 2020 VPK Calendar 
       Bible Verse:  “Honor thy Father and Mother.” Ephesians 6:2 
                    Bible Character of the Month:  Lydia 
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

1 
 

 

2 
 

3 
 
 
 

4 
 

 

5 
 
 
 

6 
 
 
 

7 
 
 

8 

 

9 
 
 

10 

 

11 
 

12 
 

 
 
 

 

13 
 
 

14 
 
 
 

15 
 
 
 

16 
 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 
 

20 
 
 
 

 
 
 

21 
 
 

22 

 

23 
 
 

24/31 
 

 

25 
 

Memorial 
Day CDC 
Closed 

26 
 
 

27 
 

28 
 
 
 
 

Last Day of 
VPK 

29 30 

 

 
Room A:  Mrs. Jackson and Mrs. Rorbeck 
Room B:  Mrs. Hierholzer and Mrs. Mason 
Room C:  Mrs. Pound and Mrs. Leonor 
Room D:  Mrs. Koster and Mrs. Neu 

 
          
        05/03   Jace Branson 

05/05   Giuliana Anderson 
05/06   Andrew Cann 
05/10   Austin Hollis 
05/19   Leah Rose Pereira 
05/19   Lawson Ramsey 
05/25   Sophia Vasquez 
06/01   Anthony Maini 
06/06   Bryce Hopkins 
06/10   Tommy Pope 
06/23   Sebastian DeMaio 
06/23   Samuel Orben 
06/27   Ava Guinn 
06/28   Gabriel Auman 
06/28   Mattie Ross 
07/01   Aria Barrera Ovalle 
07/05   Grady Schmalz 
07/20   Logan Tako 
07/21   Barington Howard 
07/25   Charlotte Kreigh 
07/26   Eli Weck 
07/30   Milania Mangan 

 
We’re glad we were your teachers, 

We’ve come to love you so. 
We can believe the end is here 

We’re sad to see you go. 
Remember all the fun we had in all the 

things we did. 
But most of all remember 

“You’re A VERY SPECIAL KID!” 
Love, 

Mrs. Jackson and Mrs. Rorbeck 
Mrs. Hierholzer and Mrs. Mason 

Mrs. Pound and Mrs. Leonor 
Mrs. Koster and Mrs. Neu 

 
 

 

  Happy Birthday to: 
Theme:      Zoo Animals 
Letter:       Z 
Lit. Select:  “Rumble in The Jungle” 

Theme:      Mother’s Day 
Letter:       M 
Lit. Select:  “Is Your Mama a Llama” 
 

Theme:     Sea Life 
Lit. Select:  “Rainbow Fish” 

Theme:  Fairy Tales/Nursery Rhymes                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  

Theme:  Summer Fun 
 


