



Room A: Mrs. Jackson and Mrs. Rorbeck Room B: Mrs. Hierholzer and Mrs. Mason Room C: Mrs. Pound and Mrs. Leonor

Room D: Mrs. Koster and Mrs. Neu

May 2020 VPK Calendar

Bible Verse: "Honor thy Father and Mother." Ephesians 6:2
Bible Character of the Month: Lydia

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	
		<u>Theme:</u> <u>Letter</u> : <u>Lit. Select:</u>		he Jungle"	1	2	
3	4	Theme: Letter: Lit. Select:	Mother's Day M "Is Your Mam		8	9	
10	11	12 <u>Theme:</u> <u>Lit. Sel</u>		14 Fish"	15	16	
17	18	19 <u>Theme:</u> Fa	20 iry Tales/Nurse	21 ery Rhymes	22	23	
SUMMER FUND	25 Memorial Day CDC Closed	26 <u>Ther</u>	27 <u>ne</u> : Summer F	un Last Day of VPK	29	30	



Happy Birthday to:

05/03	Jace Branson
05/05	Giuliana Anderson
05/06	Andrew Cann
05/10	Austin Hollis
05/19	Leah Rose Pereira
05/19	Lawson Ramsey
05/25	Sophia Vasquez
06/01	Anthony Maini
06/06	Bryce Hopkins
06/10	Tommy Pope
06/23	Sebastian DeMaio
06/23	Samuel Orben
06/27	Ava Guinn
06/28	Gabriel Auman
06/28	Mattie Ross
07/01	Aria Barrera Ovalle
07/05	Grady Schmalz
07/20	Logan Tako
07/21	Barington Howard
07/25	Charlotte Kreigh
07/26	Eli Weck
07/30	Milania Mangan



We're glad we were your teachers,
We've come to love you so.
We can believe the end is here
We're sad to see you go.
Remember all the fun we had in all the
things we did.
But most of all remember

But most of all remember
"You're A VERY SPECIAL KID!"
Love,

Mrs. Jackson and Mrs. Rorbeck Mrs. Hierholzer and Mrs. Mason Mrs. Pound and Mrs. Leonor Mrs. Koster and Mrs. Neu